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From: "Toyoda,KazukoNYCHH" <KToyoda@nyc.mitsui.com> 
To: "Mrs. Bennington(NRC)" <gmb@nrc.gov> 
Date: 5/9/01 4:25PM 
Subject: RE: URANIUM U02 K1-R13/2F4-R11/S2-R1O U02 (GLOBAL NUCLEAR 
FUEL-AMERICAS FORMERLY GE ORIGIN) - ARRIVAL NOTICE 

WE WOULD LIKE TO INFORM YOU THAT U02 SHIPMENT FOR PROJECT 

K1-R13/2F4-R 111S2-R10 

PER VESSEL "NYK Starlight ", V. 93 
BOOKING NO. NYC C3663 
ARRIVED AT JAPAN NUCLEAR FUEL CO. (JNF) 
ON .28,2001 

AS PER THE ORIGINAL SCHEDULE, IN GOOD CONDITION.  

BEST REGARDS,

Masahiko Saito/NYCHH 
Metals Project Dept.  
Mitsui & Co. (U.S.A.), Inc., NY HQ 
NY HQ 
Tel :(212)878-4131 
Fax :(212)878-0925 
e-mail: MASaito@nyc.mitsui.com

Kazuko Toyoda/NYCHH 
Metals Project Dept.  
Mitsui & Co. (U.S.A.), Inc., 

Tel :(212)878-4177 
Fax :(212)878-0925 
e-mail: KToyoda@nyc.mitsui.com

CC: "Saito, MasahikoNYCHH" <MAsaito@nyc.mitsui.com>, "Hanawa,AkikoTKHNB" 
<A.Hanawa@xm.mitsui.co.jp>, tkhnb <tkhnb@xm.mitsui.co.jp>, "Mr. Danny Holden/GNF-A" 
<Danny. Holden@gene.ge.com>, "Mr. Tom Brechtlein" <Tom.Brechtlein@gene.ge.com>, 
"Isogai,HiroshiNYCHH" <Hlsogai@nyc.mitsui.com> 
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